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5,18
4,67
4,66
5,09
4,26
4,94
5,00
5,17
4,94
5,11
5,35
5,21
2,56
3,48
3,24
4,26
3,67
3,87
3,71
3,67
3,78
3,26
3,46
2,73
3,02
3,83
4,06
4,13
4,25
4,25
4,13
3,96
3,98
4,48
Tot.
30
34

4
6

1

2.2

1.02
1.03
L. 01
L.02
L.03
L. 04
M. 01
M.02
M. 03
M. 04
N. 01
N. 02
N. 03
N. 04
N. 05
N. 01
N. 02
N. 03
N. 04
N. 05
P.01
P.02
P.03
P. 04
Donna
Uomo
21
31

3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
4.1

I) L'immagine deIIaI 1.01
mia
Amministrazione
Importanza degli
ambiti d'indagine
L) La mia
organizzazione
M) Le mie
Performance
N)II
funzionamento del
sistema
0) Il mio capo e la
mia crescita
P) Il mio capo e
I'equita
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17
31

4.2
43
4.4
5.1
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